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Name

Brendan Bremner

Dave Wood

Callum Wood

Allan Willmot

Michael Truckle

Barry Schofield

Chris Rigby

Terry Giacomet

Dave Gatten

NAME
Terry Giacomet
Dave Gatten
Brendan Bremner
Chris Rigby
Allan Willmot
Barry Schofield
Michael Truckle
Callum Wood
Dave Wood

BEST
324
31.77
311
30.51
30.17
27.67
26.69
25.69
25.67

Best Name Total
31.1 Allan 117.71 PRODUCTION CHAMPIONSHIP
25.67 Barry sit out 111.67 Fylde BSCC CRW Total Best 2
25.69 Michael sit out 98.97 1st Brendan Bremner 50 47 50 147 100
30.17 Callum sit out 104.96 2nd Allan Willmot 50 47 97 97
26.69 Dave IRV 106.95 3rd Damon Ryland 47 43 0 90 90
27.67 Name sit out Total 4th Barry Schofield 45 43 88 88
30.51 Terry sit out 129.22 5th Dave Wood 39 45 41 125 86
32.4 Dave G sit out 122.41 6th Callum Wood 43 41 39 123 84
31.77 Brendan sit out 128.95 7th Chris Rigby 0 39 45 84 84
Chris sit out 114.56 8th Eddie Peaker 41 0 0 41 41
9th Dean Willmot X
10th Dave Gatton X X
GAP Terry 129.22 X 11th Michael Truckle X X
0.63 Brendan 128.95 50 12th Terry Giacomet X
0.67 Dave G 122.41 X
0.59 Allan 117.71 47
0.34 Chris 114.56 45
2.5 Barry 111.67 43
0.98 Dave W 106.95 41
1 Callum 104.96 39
0.02 Michael 98.97 X

X

Not BSCRA registered




Heat 1 Heat 2 Best
Paul Shepherd Semi Final A
Norman Fawcett Name Score
Stephen Siddall Allan Willmot 53.34
Martin Ellis Brendan Bremner | 49.95
Gordon Dickson 55.93
Steve Sargent 53.26
Pete Clarkson
Brendan Bremner
David Sargent Semi Final B
Dave Wood Name Score
Callum Wood Stephen Siddall 57
Allan Willmot Gordon Dickson | 56.7
lan Fitzpatrick 61.45
Chris Righy 56.52
Barry Schofield
Dave Gatton
Terry Giacomet
Michael Truckle Semi Final Result  Score
Rank Name Score GAP
1 Paul Shepherd 36.23 0.00 Paul Shepherd 61.45
2 Martin Ellis 36.19 0.04 Stephen Siddall 57
3 Stephen Siddall 34.56 1.63 Gordon Dickson | 56.7
4 Gordon Dickson 33.79 0.77 Steve Sargent 56.52
5 Brendan Bremner 32.35 1.44 Martin Ellis 55.93
6 Allan Willmot 32.16 0.19 Allan Willmot 53.34
7 Steve Sargent 31.68 0.48 Norman Fawcett | 53.26
8 Norman Fawcett 31.45 0.23 Brendan Bremner | 49.95
Final
9 lan Fitzpatrick 31.42 0.03 Name Score
10 David Sargent 31 0.42 Stephen Siddall | 56.6
11 Chris Rigby 30.78 0.22 Gordon Dickson | 53.08
12 Pete Clarkson 29.66 1.12 60.85
13 Dave Gatton 29.59 0.07 57.89
14 Terry Giacomet 28.93 0.66
15 Callum Wood 26.91 2.02
16 Barry Schofield 26.16 0.75
17 Dave Wood 25.61 0.55
18 Michael Truckle 25.15 0.46

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

X

Paul Shepherd
Steve Sargent
Stephen Siddall
Gordon Dickson
Martin Ellis
Allan Willmot
Norman Fawcett
Brendan Bremner
lan Fitzpatrick
David Sargent
Chris Rigby

Pete Clarkson
Dave Gatton
Terry Giacomet
Callum Wood
Barry Schofield
Dave Wood
Michael Truckle

X

Not BSCRA registered

SALOON CHAMPIONSIP

Fyldle BSCC CRW Total Best2
1st Paul Shepherd 50 47 50 | 147 100
2nd Steve Sargent 47 33 47 | 127 94
3rd Martin Ellis 35 50 41 | 126 91
[ ath | Stephensiddall [ 41 [ 45 |45 [131] 90 |

5th Norman Fawcett 45 43 37 | 125 88
6th Gordon Dickson 43 41 43 | 127 86
7th | Brendan Bremner 31 39 35 | 105 74
8th Allan Willmot 35 39 | 74 74
9th Pete Clarkson 37 37 29 | 103 74
10th David Sargent 39 31 31 | 101 70
11th lan Fitzpatrick 33 33 66 66
12th Peter Donnely 30 30 60 60
13th Chris Rigby 28 30 | 58 58
14th Dave Wood 29 26 26 | 81 55
15th Damon Ryland 26 29 55 55
16th Callum Wood 25 27 28 | 80 55
17th Barry Schofield 27 27 | 54 54
18th Eddie Peaker 28 28 28
19th Dave Gatton 0

20th| Michael Truckle X 0

21st Dean Willmot 0
22nd| Terry Giacomet X

X

Non BSCRA registered on 1st Feb




Heat 1

Martin Ellis

Paul Shepherd

Gordon Dickson

Steve Sargent

Stephen Siddall

Heat 2

Semi Final A

Pete Clarkson

Brendan Bremner

David Sargent

Norman Fawcett

53.38
53.84

Allan Willmot

Callum Wood

Dave Wood

Barry Schofield

Michael Truckle

Terry Giacomet

Chris Righy

lan Fitzpatrick

Name
Paul Shepherd
Stephen Siddall
Martin Ellis
Gordon Dickson
Allan Willmot
Steve Sargent
lan Fitzpatrick
David Sargent
Terry Giacomet
Brendan Bremner
Pete Clarkson
Norman Fawcett
Chris Rigby
Barry Schofield
Michael Truckle
Callum Wood
Dave Wood

Score
35.2
33.08
32.98
32.79
32.46
32.16
31.98
31.19
29.95
29.79
29.76
29.58
29.24
28.84
26.81
26.76
25.95

Semi Final B

Name Score
Martin Ellis 60.16
Stephen Siddall 51.18

GAP

2.12
0.10
0.19
0.33
0.3
0.18
0.79
1.24
0.16
0.03
0.18
0.34
0.4
2.03
0.05
0.81

60.80
51.43

Name Score
David Sargent 53.43
Gordon Dickson 55.45
58.67
52.97
| Semi Final Result Score
Martin Ellis 60.16
Paul Shepherd 58.67
Gordon Dickson 55.45
lan Fitzpatrick 53.84
David Sargent 53.43
Allan Willmot 53.38
Steve Sargent 52.97
Stephen Siddall 51.18
Final
Score
Martin Ellis 60.42
Gordon Dickson 56.48

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Name
Paul Shepherd
Martin Ellis
Gordon Dickson
lan Fitzpatrick
David Sargent
Allan Willmot
Steve Sargent
Stephen Siddall
Terry Giacomet
Brendan Bremner
Pete Clarkson
Norman Fawcett
Chris Rigby
Barry Schofield
Michael Truckle
Callum Wood
Dave Wood

Points
50
47
45
43
41
39
37
35

X
33
31
30
29
28

X
27
26

F1 CHAMPIONSHIP

Fylde BSCC CRW Total Best2

1st Paul Shepherd 50 45 50 95 100
2nd Martin Ellis 41 50 47 91 97
3rd Gordon Dickson 45 a7 45 92 92
4th Steve Sargent 47 43 37 90 90
| 5th_| Stephensiddall | 43 | 37 | 35 [ 80 | 80 |
6th lan Fitzpatrick 37 0 43 37 80
7th Allan Willmot 0 41 39 41 80
8th David Sargent 33 35 41 68 76
9th Brendan Bremner [ 35 39 33 74 74
10th Pete Clarkson 39 31 31 70 70
11th Peter Donnely 29 33 0 62 62
12th Norman Fawcett 31 30 30 61 61
13th Barry Schofield 30 28 30 58
14th Dave Wood 28 28 26 56 56
15th Callum Wood 26 29 27 55 56
16th Eddie Peaker 27 27 27
17th Dean Willmot 0 X

X

Non BSCRA registered on 1st Feb



Qualifying Result

Paul Shepherd

157.56

Stephen Siddall

152.46

Steve Sargent

139.78

Gordon Dickson

148.76

SPORTS CHAMPIONSHIP

Alan Willmot

96.93

Norman Fawcett

138.8

Brendan Bremner

140.15

Pete Clarkson

121.09

lan Fitzpatrick sit out
Martin Ellis sit out 36.94

33.00 sit out

Terry Giacomet

sit out

Barry Schofield

1st Paul Shepherd 13.66
2nd Stephen Siddall 13.24
3rd Steve Sargent 12.45
4th Gordon Dickson 11.94
5th Alan Willmot 11.89
6th Norman Fawcett 11.8
7th Brendan Bremner 11.79
8th Pete Clarkson 11.59
9th lan Fitzpatrick 11.14
10th Martin Ellis 10.97
11th Terry Giacomet 10.87
12th Barry Schofield 9.955
13th Michael Truckle 9.95
14th Dave Gatten 9.59
15th Chris Rigby 9.55
16th Callum Wood 8.65
17th Dave Wood 8.46
18th David Sargent 7.74

Michael Truckle sit out

Dave Gatten sit out
Chris Rigby sit out
Callum Wood sit out

Dave Wood sit out

David Sargent sit out

121.71
117.44
102.58
108.43
15

Paul Shepherd 157.56 50
Stephen Siddall 152.46 47
Gordon Dickson 148.76 45
Martin Ellis 142.94 43
Brendan Bremner | 140.15 41
Steve Sargent 139.78 39
lan Fitzpatrick 139.45 37
Norman Fawcett 138.8 35
Terry Giacomet 124.95 X
Dave Gatten 121.71 X
Pete Clarkson 121.09 33
Chris Righy 117.44 31
Barry Schofield 115.19 29
Michael Truckle 110.91 X
Dave Wood 108.43 28
Callum Wood 102.58 27
Alan Willmot 96.93 26

David Sargent 15 25

FYLDE BSCC CRW TOTAL Best 2

1st Paul Shepherd 50 50 50 100 100
3rd Gordon Dickson 41 43 45 84 88
4th Martin Ellis 26 45 43 71 88
5th Steve Sargent 45 31 39 76 84
6th Brendan Bremner 39 41 41 80 82
7th Pete Clarkson 43 35 33 78 78
8th Norman Fawcett 33 39 35 72 74
9th lan Fitzpatrick 37 37 37 74
10th Peter Donnely 35 33 68 68
11th David Sargent 30 37 24 67 67
12th Barry Schofield 31 29 60
13th Dave Wood 29 29 28 58 58
14th Callum Wood 27 30 27 57 57
15th Alan Willmot 28 26 28 54
16th Eddie Peaker 28 28 28
17th Dean Willmott 0

18th | Michael Truckle 0

19th | Terry Giacomet X

20th Dave Gatten X

Non BSCRA registered on 1st Feb




